
RECEIPT 
KSTDC AIRPORT TAXI 
CAB NO : KA 40 A 9939 

NAME: ETIOS 
OWNER: SHIVANNA 
MOB:9008089216 

CAB 

TRIP NO 
TRIP DATE 
START TIME 
END TIME 
WAIT TIME 
EREE TIME 
DIST COVERED 
WAITNG FARE 
METER FARE 
CGST (2.50%) 
SGST (2.50%) 

Toll Charqe 
Trip charqe 
TOTAL EARE 

:3 

www.kstdc.co 
BENGALURU 

:0.05.00 
:42.3 
:13.00 

:08.02.24 
:12.14.251 
:13.34.34 
:0.18.23 

:1031.00 
:25.77 
:25.77 
:110.00 

:118.00 

GST NO:29AACCK3563F3ZG 
THANK YOU FOR CHO0SING 
KSTDC 

:1310.54 

CALL US @ 44664466 

D 

HDFC 

BANK 

D 

12/2022HDEC 

BANK 

D 12/2022 

THANK YOU,VISIT AGAIN 
31NK 

12/2022 H 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

